Montana Region 105 Willo Ranch Rallycross

Rallycross Overall Results

15-Jan-22

Number
171
13
39
106
71
6
929
2
150
33
22
61
991
420
12
666

322
72

Classs
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SA
SA
SA
SA
MA
MA
SA
SA
SA
MA
SA
MA
MA
SF

Driver's name
C.R. Eisenzimer
John Weinzettel
James Rowen
Cory Ehnes
Mark Betourney
Russ Ehnes
Calvin Thiel
Mike Baker

Rick Olson
Lance Whitehorse
Jeff Thill

Stan Howard
Jerry Karr

Tyler Miller
Mike Miller
Jason Tripp

Tom Mcelroy
Austin Greenough
Eric Wilcox
Brian Hammond
Skye Burgard

Fastest Time - Per Course
Fastest Time Per Run

Car

2020 Can-Am

2002 Subaru wrx

2000 Subaru Impresa
2002 Subaru Impreza
2021 Can-Am

2002 Subaru Impreza
1999 Subaru Impreza OBS
2002 Subaru Impeza WRX
2018 Ford F150

2000 Subaru Impreza
2021 Dodge TRX

2002 Subaru Fast gray
2021 karr racing asphalt outle
2006 Volkswagen Touareg
2006 Volkswagen Touareg
2016 Subaru Impreza
1997 Subaru Impreza
1999 Subaru Impreza Outbacl
1996 Subaru Impreza
1997 Subaru Impreza
1997 Honda Civic

= Overall Fastest Lap Time of the Run

= Overall Fastest Lap Time of the Day

= Run includes Cone Penalty(s) 2 sec ea.)

= Run includes Gate Penalty(s) (10 sec ea.)

= (For Competitors With 11 Recorded Runs) The Missing Run is Treated as "Drop" Run

= Less than 11 runs completed

81.355
88.278 87.082 85.773 84.768 85.734 84.062 84.368 82.827 83.136 83.996 82.735 81.355
Cumulative
Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run?7 Run8 Run9 Runl0 Runiil Runl2  (One Drop) Position
90.051 91.637 90.018 87.306 85.734 84.062 84.368 82.827 83.804 84.071 82.735 81.355 936.331 1
88.278 87.327 85.773 84.768 88.081 87.831 84.489 84.562 83.136 83.996 83.157 83.219 936.339 2
89.798 87.082 87.497 88.246 86.941 86.839 87.112 84.832 87.470 85.059 87.816 85.948 954.842 3
90.776 89.778 89.406 87.101 86.909 87.536 88.092 90.075 93.202 85.891 85.040 87.375 967.979 4
91.840 92.736 90.538 88.486 87.135 90.213 89.562 87.904 88.403 88.282 87.617 86.694 976.674 5
91.540 88.972 91.389 89.497 88.570 91.337 89.431 88.659 92.638 90.339 88.540 89.715 987.989 6
92.557 93.657 92.881 93.495 91.528 88.810 88.948 87.072 89.698 93.849 93.227 91.527 1003.400 7
96.848 95.686 94.081 94.776 93.798 90.374 88.706 89.434 90.781 89.942 89.665 90.125 1007.368 8
96.726 98.235 97.356 96.137 94.807 92.874 92.538 91.914 90.915 89.528 89.300 92.497 1024.592 9
98.665 98.525 95.135 97.566 94.911 106.213 94.602 89.706 90.302 91.581 89.161 90.817 1030.971 10
100.475 96.176 95.919 96.894 95.160 92.451 93.772 93.725 90.269 98.766 89.774 89.815  1032.721 11
95.519 100.722 96.613 95.926 97.890 94.141 93.871 94.387 91.158 94.510 90.309 89.734  1034.058 12
100.329 96.299 96.644 95.978 94.898 94.206 91.924 91.287 90.058 DNF 92.701 92.816  1037.140 13
98.511 98.554 114.021 97.351 98.829 96.612 93.430 93.500 96.760 94.619 93.173 93.791  1055.130 14
105.460 101.253 103.163 96.909 97.377 98.388 96.475 96.440 94.166 99.518 95.894 94.618 1074.201 15
105.980 104.476 103.840 106.169 103.608 99.009 98.167 99.577 106.077 97.143 96.648 96.112  1110.637 16
97.304 94.264 92.094 90.933 91.940 95.526 92.339 92.291| 746.691
96.619 97.256 96.349 92.458 90.410 95.996 93.530 91.027 91.016 91.350| 936.011
99.433 98.127 96.593 94.916 93.844 93.291 92.243 90.353 89.860| 848.660
100.440 101.786 97.421 97.313 106.359 95.299 96.628| 695.246
111.200 105.859 102.581 105.444 104.018| 529.102

Fastest
Lap
81.355
83.136
84.832
85.040
86.694
88.540
87.072
88.706
89.300
89.161
89.774
89.734
90.058
93.173
94.166
96.112
90.933
90.410
89.860
95.299

102.581

FTD



